
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, September 28, 1994

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns
FL IndianRiver Red 23i 18.00-19.0027>
15.00- 32s 15.00-17.00 few 18.00
36s 13.00-15.00 one label bias 17.00 40s
12.00- 48s 11.00-12.00White 32s fr
qual 12.00 Interior White 36s 6.00-7.00
40s 6.00-7.00 8 5-lb llmbgs FL IndianRiv-
er Red 40 sz 15.00 —LEMONS: MARK-
ET STEADY ctns CA 115 s fr qual
24.00- oid qual 20.00 140 s 31.00 fr
qual 23.00-26.00 ord qual 21.00 165 s fr
qual 25.00 ord qual 21.00 200 s 20.00 fr
qual 17.00-18.00 235 s fr qual 15.00 4/5
buctns FL 95s fair qual 19.00 165 s fair
qual 18.00 —LIMES: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctns MX Seedless Type
48s 3.50 few 4.00 S4s 3.00-4.00 mostly
3.50 63s 3.50few 4.00 —MISC CITRUS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ORANGES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA Valencia 56s
12.00- fr qual 10.00-11.00 72s
12.00- fair qual 10.00-11.00 88s
13.00fair qual 11.00113 s 13.00-14.00fair
qual 11.50-12.00 fr oond 7.00-8.00 138s
fair qual 11.50 4/5 buctns FL Navel 80s
few 15.00 100 s few 14.00 Hamlins 80s
14.50-15.00 100 s 13.00-14.00 125 s 12.00
—TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE
TANGERINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Robinson 120s
23.00- 150 s 21.00-22.00 180 s 16.00
210 s 14.00 poor cond 2.00-3.00
TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

Kasco Portable Band Saw Mill
CutLumbar '
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• 24” and 30” diameter capacities
• Power-thru cut or manual
• Market your own lumber
• Prices start at $5550 plus freight
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Discover Dairylea's
impact your

profitability.
ability to

Dairylea Offers Its Members:
■ Highly Competitive Premiums
■ Quality & Production Incentives
■ Member Loan Program
■ Energy Loan Program
■ Milk Check Direct Deposit
■ Top-Rated Insurance Coverage
■ Flexible Benefits Program for Farmers

and Farm Employees

For more information on Dairylea membership,
please call Dairylea at 800-654-8838.

Dairylea Cooperative Inc.
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CRANBERRIES: MARKET STEADY
ctns 24 12-oz flrnbgi MA Early Black
29.00 —MISC BERRIES: fits 12 6-oz
cups with lids CA Blackberries 21.00
RASPBERRIES: MARKET STEADYfits
12 6-oz cups with lids CA Red 10.00 fr
cond 5.00 —STRAWBERRIES: MARK-
ETABOUT STEADYflu 121-ptbku CA
med-lge 8.00 fr cond 4.00-6.00 poor-ord
cond 1.00-4.00 one label 10.00.

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET HIGHER 1/2 ctns/cru CA 9s fr cond
5.00- poor cond 1.00 12s 11.00-12.00
fr cond 7.00-8.00 poor cond 1.00 15s
11.00- fr cond 6.00-9.00 poor cond
1.00 18s 11.00-12.00 fr cond 6.00-9.00
poor cond 1.00 22s 9.00 ---

HONEYDEWS: MARKET LOWER 2/3
ctns CA 4s 6.50-7.00 5s 6.50-7.00 mostly
7.006 s 6.50-7.00mostly 7.00 8s 6.50-7.00
mostly 7.00 —MISC MELONS; OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns per cm TX Allsweet 3s
15.00- 4s 15.00-17.00.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET LOVER CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctns trypk
WA U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 72s 13.00
80s 13.00 88s 13.00100 s 13.00125 s 13.00
WAFcy Red Delicious 113 s 12.00 138s
12.00 NEW CROP ctns trypk VA U.S.

ExFcy Fuji 88s 30.00WA WAExFcy Red
Delicious 80s 20.00 88s 16.50-20.00 U.S.
ExFcy Golden Delicious 88s 20.00 113s
15.00 WAFcy Red Delicious 100 s 14.00
113 s 14.00 —APRICOTS: OFFERINGS
NONE —AVOCADOS: MARKET

* Unloader &

Feeder

•TMRMIxer

717-776-3129

STEADY ctns 2lyrCA Hass 48.46.00 CL
Hass SO. 38.00 —BANANAS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT 11.50fair
qual 9.00-10.00 ord qua] 7.50-8.00 40 lb
ctns bagged IMPORT 11.50 ctns institu-
tional pk IMPORT petite 12.50
CHERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
FRUITS OTHER: ctns 1 lyrFL Carambola
- Star Fruit 20s 8.00 30s 6.00-7.00 fits I lyr
CA Apple Pears 20th Century 12s 11.00
Hosui 9s 13.00 12s 11.00 18s 8.50 Niitaka
9s 14.00 lugs CA Quince Pineapple 34s
19.00- 36s 19.00-20.00—GRAPES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 23 lb ctns/
lugs CA Thompson Seedless 11.00-14.00
fr cond 10.00preferred labels 17.00-20.00
Flame Seedless 17.00-18.00 fr cond
8.00- one label 22.00 Rubjt Red
Seedless 14.00-15.00 Ribiers 17.00-17.50.,
Black Beauty Seedless 19.00 Red Globe'
18.00- 20-21 lblugs bgd CA Thomp-

son Seedless 10.00-13.00 mostly
11.00- some 14.00 proffered labels
15.00- sml 9.00-10.00 ord cond
3.00- Flame Seedless 14.00-17.00
mostly 15.00-16.00 preferred labels
19.00- fr appear 11.00-12.00 Ruby

Red Seedless 11.00-14.00 mostly
12.00- 18 lb lugs wrpd CA Thomp-
son Seedless 15.00-17.00 one label 20.00
Italia 15.00-17.50 —KIWIFRUIT:
MARKET ABOUT STEADYfits 1 lyrCL
46s ft cond 3.00-4.00 NZ 36s 8.25 39s
8.00- 42s 7.75 10 kg cntrs NZ 39 sz
23.00 CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE
STORAGE 10kg cntrs CL BOAT 30 szfr
appear 6.00 —MANGOES: MARKET

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 1, 1994-Al7
STEADY ctns 1 lyr MX Keitts 9sfr qual &
cond 4.00-6.00 PR Keitts 8s 8.00-9.00 9s
8.00- 10s 8.00-9.00 ---

NECTARINES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
ctns 2 lyr trypk CA California Well
Matured August Red 40-42 s ord cond
3.00- 48-SOs ord cond 3.00-5.00Flam-
ing Red 40-42 s ord cond 3.00-5,0048-50s
ord cond 3.00-5.00 25 lbctns IseCA Cali-
fornia Well Matured August Red 64 sz
15.00 —PAPAYA: MARKET STEADY
101 b ctns HIAIR 12s 13.00 JM 8s 8.0012s
8.00 -PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE —PEARS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY std ctns wrpd CA
U.S. One Bartlett 90s 23.00 100 s 21.00
110 s 18.00 D’Anjou 90s 22.00 100 s 21.00
120 s 18.00 Bose 90s 23.00 100 s 21.00
110 s 19.00 120 s 18.00 OR U.S. One Bart-
lett 90s 23.00 100 s 21.00 110 s 18.00 36 lb
ctns CAU.S. One Bartlett 90sz 16.50 100
sz 14.00-15.00 110sz 13.00-13.50 120 sz
10.00- mostly 10.00-12.00 135 sz
10.00- 1.00mostly 11.00Bose 90sz 20.00
ord appear 8.00 100sz 18.00 120sz 16.00
—PERSIMMONS; ctns 1lyr CA Hachiya
36s 15.00-16.00 —PINEAPPLES;
MARKET STEADY ctns 1 lyr HI AIR 6s
12.00 —PLANTAINS: 50 lb ctns CB
16.00—PLUMS; OFFERINGS LIGHT 28
lb ctns Ise CA CA WELL MATURED
Angeleno 3x3 sz 18.002x3x4 szfew 18.00
—POMEGRANATES: lugs 2-lyrCA Ear-
ly Foothill 20s 26.00-28.00 42$ 17.00 48s
13.00- Granada 42s 24.00 48s 18.50

56i 12.00 —PRUNES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, September 28, 1994

Report supplied by auction
DAIRY COWS 81; HEIFERS 42;

BULLS 10. MARKET STEADY.
LOCAL FRESH COWS

600.00-
FRESH HEIFERS 600.00-1300.00.
LOCAL SPRINGERS 925.00-1250.00.
UPSTATE LOADS FRESH

1150.00- SPRINGERS
1085.00-1325.00,
BETTER

1150.00-
LOAD OF CANADIAN FRESH COWS

1275.00- 1 AT 1650.00, SPRIN-
GERS 1185.00-1400.00.

FRESH COWS

SPRINGING HEIFERS. LARGE
1000.00-1200.00;SMALL 785.00-905.00.
SHORTBRHD

785.00-
OPEN BREEDING ACE HEIFERS

600.00-
REGISTERED HEIFERS

910.00-
SMALL OPEN HEIFERS

325.00-
BULLS: 525.00-775.00.
18 HEAD JERSEYS ALL STAGES

375.00-

HEIFERS

EXTENDED PARTS DEPT. HOURS
EFFECTIVE SEPT. 6 THRU OCT. 29

Tp Better Serve You During
The Busy Harvest Season

MON. ★ TUBS. ★ THURS ★ FRI. 7:00 AM-8:00 PM
WED. 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM; SAT. 7:00 AM - 12 NOON

“r mmw»aw». i«w. -* LltltZi PA17453
(717) 626-4705 ~,00-rr PAYS v 0

MEAT MATTERS MOST

“LIMO" Get Peoples Attention
• 8 Class Winners At Maryland State Fair.
• Grand Champion And Reserve Grand Champion At

Maryland State Fair.
Look At My Consignment At The Keystone Bred Ewe

And Ewe Lamb Sale. I Have Both Hampshire
ft Shropshires Entered.

ROBERT DINSMORE CLUB LAMBS
5842 Broad Run Rd.,' Jafftraon, MD 21755

1-800-331-9122 Evenings 301-371-4483


